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20007613 REPAIR/RRF 26,000 08/21/2020

E15953 ELEC OTHER 1,900 10/01/2005

M10572 MECH OTHER 0 10/01/2005

P09684 OTHER 0 07/01/2005

R0507795 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 06/01/2005

B0515462 NEW CONSTR 374,685 06/01/2005

HX Base Yr

85292 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,147 110.3172 145.62 458,266 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2758

BAS 2,758 100 2005 2,758 363,466

FGR 428 55 2005 235 30,970

FOP 213 30 2005 64 8,435

FOP 264 30 2005 79 10,411

PTO 220 5 2019 11 1,450

3,883 3,147 414,731

BAS=[YR=2005] W23 PTO=[YR=2019]  N10 W22 S10 E22$
FOP=[YR=2005] W22 S12 E22 N12$ S12 W22 N12 W20 S40
FGR=[YR=2005] S20 E20 N22 W14 S2 W6$ E6 N2 E14 FOP=[YR=2005]
S8 E6 S5 E9 N5 E6 N8 W21$ E21 S23 E12 N1 E12 N60$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 924.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2005 2005 3 84 4,036

2 1076 TRELLIS A 0 0 10 22 200.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2019 2019 3 87 1,305

5,341

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


